Tvedestrand Norway 2019
World Championship Class 3C

Class 3C
Date: 10 - 13 july
Pl Boat Class Name Country Racel Race2 Race3 Points
1 C-055 3C Erik S Johansen / Robert Aunvik NOR 400 400 300 1100
2 C-101 3C Marcus Johnson / Jyssi Myllamaki FIN 300 300 400 1000
3 C-121 3C Johannes Lindqvist / Mathias Lind SWE 95 225 169 489
4  C-060 3C Mikael Bengtson / Rasmus Sgderholm SWE 169 DNF 225 394
5 C-091 3C Geir J Einerkjaer / Simen Einerkjeer NOR 225 127 DNF 352
6 C-025 3C Gustaf Linden / Kristina Colemann SWE 40 169 127 336
7 C-045 3C Sebastian Groth / Josefin Due-Boje SWE 127 DNF 95 222
8 C-080 3C Viktor Jansson / Sebastian Hagberg SWE 53 71 71 195
9 C-056 3C Thomas Grimsrud / Espen N Olsen NOR 22 95 53 170
10 C-030 3C Andre Strand / Greger M Lauvvik NOR 71 DNF 40 111
11 C-008 3C Alexander G Karlsen / Vidar Hoslemo NOR 30 DNF 30 60
12 C-066 3C Per A Bergan / Caroline L Liltvedt NOR DNS 53 DNS 53
13 C-066 3C Inge Lund / Caroline L Liltvedt NOR 17 DNS DNS 17

Manuell Resultatliste Jan W. Mathisen Dato: 15.07.2019 / KI. 12:02
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C-055
C-101
C-091
C-060
C-045
C-121
C-030
C-080
C-025
C-008
C-056
C-066
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Tvedestrand Norway 2019
World Championship Class 3C

3C
Wednesday 10.07.2019

Name

Erik S Johansen / Roberth Aunvik
Marcus Johnson / Jyssi Myllamaki
Geir J Einerkjeer / Simen Einerkjeer
Mikael Bengtson / Rasmus Sgderholm
Sebastian Groth / Josefin Due-Boje
Johannes Lindqvist / Mathias Lind
Andre Strand / Greger M Lauvvik
Viktor Jansson / Sebastian Hagberg
Gustaf Linden / Kristina Colemann
Alexander G Karlsen / Vidar Hoslemo
Thomas Grimsrud / Espen N Olsen
Inge E Lund / Caroline L Liltvedt

Manuell Resultatliste

Country

NOR
FIN
NOR
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR

Jan W. Mathisen Dato: 15.07.2019 / KI. 12:23

Time

00:43:09
00:43:11
00:43:55
00:44:00
00:44:26
00:44:39
00:46:03
00:46:06
00:46:58
00:47:51
00:48:58
00:49:06

Laps
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Knots

78,42
78,36
77,06
76,91
76,16
75,79
73,49
73,41
72,05
70,72
69,11
68,92

Km/h

145,24
145,13
142,71
142,44
141,05
140,36
136,09
135,95
133,44
130,98
127,99
127,64

Points

400
300
225
169
127
95
71
53
40
30
22
17



Tvedestrand Norway 2019
World Championship Class 3C

Class: 3C
Date: Friday 12.07.2019

Pl Boat Class Name Country Time Laps  Knots Km/h  Points

1 C-055 3C Erik S Johansen / Robert Aunvik NOR 00:44:59 4 79,50 147,23 400

2 C-101 3C Marcus Johnson / Jyssi Myllamaki FIN 00:45:10 4 79,17 146,63 300

3 C-121 3C Johannes Lindgvist / Mathias Lind SWE 00:45:53 4 77,94 14434 225

4 C-025 3C Gustaf Linden / Kristina Colemann SWE 00:46:23 4 77,10 142,78 169

5 C-091 3C Geir J Einerkjeer / Simen Einerkjeer NOR 00:46:38 4 76,68 142,02 127

6 C-056 3C Thomas Grimsrud / Espen N Olsen NOR 00:47:01 4 76,06 140,86 95

7 C-080 3C Viktor Jansson / Lennart Jansson SWE 00:48:22 4 73,93 136,93 71

8 C-066 3C Per A Bergan / Caroline L Liltvedt NOR 00:55:13 4 64,76 119,94 53
DNF C-060 3C Mikael Bengtson / Rasmus Sgderholm SWE 00:34:59 3 76,66 14198 DNF
DNF C-030 3C Andre Strand / Greger M Lauvvik NOR 00:35:38 3 75,27 139,39 DNF
DNF C-045 3C Sebastian Groth / Josefin Due-Boje SWE 00:12:34 1 71,14 131,75 DNF
DNF C-008 3C Alexander G Karlsen / Vidar Hoslemo NOR DNF

Manuell Resultatliste Jan W. Mathisen Dato: 15.07.2019 / Kl. 12:24



Tvedestrand Norway 2019
World Championship Class 3C

Class: 3C
Date: Saturday 13.07.2019
Pl Boat Class Name Country Time Laps Knot Km/t  Points
1 C-101 3C Marcus Johnson / Jyssi Myllamaki FIN 01:02:39 5 75,08 139,06 400
2 C-055 3C Erik S Johansen / Roberth Aunvik NOR 01:03:16 5 74,35 137,70 300
3 C-060 3C Mikael Bengtson / Rasmus Sgderholm SWE 01:03:22 5 74,23 137,48 225
4 C-121 3C Johannes Lindgvist / Mathias Lind SWE 01:03:39 5 73,90 136,87 169
5 C-025 3C Gustaf Linden / Kristina Colemann SWE 01:04:31 5 72,91 135,03 127
6 C-045 3C Sebastian Groth / Josefin Due-Boje SWE 01:04:40 5 72,74 134,72 95
7 C-080 3C Viktor Jansson / Sebastian Hagberg SWE 01:06:33 5 70,68 130,91 71
8 C-056 3C Thomas Grimsrud / Espen N Olsen NOR 01:06:58 5 70,24 130,09 53
9 C-030 3C Andre Strand / Greger M Lauvvik NOR 01:07:09 5 70,05 129,74 40
10 C-008 3C Alexander G Karlsen / Per A Bergan NOR 01:12:24 5 64,97 120,33 30
DNF C-091 3C Geir J Einerkjaer / Simen Einerkjeer NOR 00:13:21 1 66,97 124,02 DNF
DNS C-066 3C Per A Bergan / Caroline L Liltvedt NOR DNS

Manuell Resultatliste Jan W. Mathisen Dato: 15.07.2019 / KI. 12:26
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